Resultatlister Sandefjord Inline 2020

Lop nr. 3

Jenter 11-12 &r 500m, parstart

Plassering Startnr. Navn Klubb
1 58 Mille junineHem Lunde SSK
2 57 Jenny Solhaug SSK
3 55 Latika Suyambudurai DSK

Lop nr.4

Gutter 11-12 ar 500m,parstart

Plassering Startnr. Navn Klubb
1 60 Nikolas Johannessen 1T
2 62 Dian Bergh SSK
3 59 Ewan Shirlaw Austratt IL
4 61 August Herlin Rokaas TT

Lop nr. 5

Jenter 13-16 ar 500m,parstart

Plassering Startnr. Navn Klubb
1 65 Ina Nakken 1T
2 63 Anne Sofie K.Birkedal Asker
3 66 Patricia Johannessen 1T
4 64 Stine Finsland Asker

Tid

1.04,8
1.11,5
1.16,1

Tid
1.02,5
1.05,2
1.08,3
DNF

Tid

53,6
57,8
58,0
58,9



Lop nr.6

Gutter 13-16 ar 500m,parstart

Plassering
1

o O~ W DN

Lop nr.7

Startnr.
73
69
72
71
67
68

Menn senior 500m,parstart

Plassering
1

A WO DN

Lop nr.8

Menn Veteran 500m,parstart

Plassering
1

a A W DN

Startnr.
74
75
77
76

Startnr.
82
78
79
80
81

Navn Klubb
Ask Darup TT

Edvard MOrkemo Asker
Knut Magnus Haland Skar Austratt IL
Mads Norhus 0S

Tim S Loveseter SSK

Sondre Hanevold Vannes Asker

Navn Klubb
Tormod B. Haugen SSK
Emil Nielsen Asker

Odd Qystein Langegard OS

Erik Knudsen Géseidnes Asker

Navn Klubb
Dag Eriksen 0S

Erik Michelsen 0S

Gerrit Middelkoop (O]

Terje Ingvoldstad Geithus IL

Sigve Espeland Austratt IL

Tid
52,0
54,7
55,5
57,5
60,4
1.27,4

Tid

47,4
48,5
51,0
67,8

Tid

54,9
57,7
59,1
59,5
59,6



Lop nr. 11

Jenter 11-12 ar 1000m, parstart

Plassering
1
2
3

Lop nr.12

Gutter 11-12 ar 1000m,parstart

Plassering
1

A WO DN

Lop nr. 13

Jenter 13-16 ar 1000m, parstart

Plassering
1

2
3
4

Lop nr.14

Gutter 13-16 ar 1000m,parstart

Plassering
1

O O A~ W DN

Startnr.
58
57
55

Startnr.
61
60
62
59

Startnr.
65
63
64
66

Startnr.
73
71
69
72
67
68

Navn
Milla Junine Hem Lunde
Jenny Solhaug

Latika Suyambudurai

Navn

August Herlin Rokaas
Nikolas Johannessen
Dian Bergh

Ewan Shirlaw

Navn

Ina Nakken

Klubb
SSK
SSK
DSK

Klubb

T

T

SSK
Austratt IL

Klubb
TT

Anne Sofie Knudsen Birkedal Asker

Stine Finsland

Patricia Johannessen

Navn
Ask Darup
Mads Norhus

Edvard Morkemo

Asker
T

Klubb
T
(ON]
Asker

Knut Magnus Haland Skar Austratt IL

Tim Lovseter

SSK

Sondre Hanevold Vannes Asker

Tid

2.25,6
2.28,1
2.34,3

Tid

2.06,1
2.13,1
2.18,9
2.27,1

Tid

1.49,5
1.57,3
1.59,0
2.05,7

Tid

1.43,6
1.52,7
1.53,4
1.59,6
2.06,1
3.23,0



Lop nr.15

Menn Senior1000m,parstart

Plassering
1

A W DN

Lop nr.16

Menn Veteran1000m,parstart

Plassering
1

a A WO DN

Startnr.
74
75
77
76

Startnr.
82
81
79
78
80

Navn

Tormod B. Haugen
Emil Nielsen
Jystein Langegaprd

Erik Knudsen Gaseidnes

Navn

Dag Eriksen
Sigve ESpeland
Gerrit Middelkoop
Erik Michelsen
Terje Ingvoldstad

Klubb
SSK
Asker
0S
Asker

Klubb

0S
Austratt IL
0S

0S
Geithus IL

Tid

1.38,3
1.40,7
1.41,6
217,7

Tid

1.53,4
1.58,4
1.59,5
2,00,0
2.02,0






